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Ireland

ID

1385
1428
1431
1429
1440
1381
1409
1391
1435
1384
1407
1392
1378
1374
1393
1430
1406
1433
1377
1375
1438
1442
1382
1434
1422
1432
1419
1379
1417
1436
1398
1376
1380
1437
1412
1404
1424
1418
1403
1372
1397
1399
1387
1413
1396
1414
1395
1443
1373
1423
1389

Time
17:42
18:02
18:31
18:40
18:42
18:57
19:03
19:07
19:12
19:16
19:18
19:21
19:28
19:28
19:32
19:36
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:48
19:50
19:52
19:54
19:54
20:03
20:06
20:18
20:23
20:24
20:30
20:48
20:52
21:00
21:04
21:11
21:16
21:17
21:25
21:27
21:38
21:42
21:42
21:43
21:48
21:57
22:08
22:22
22:29
22:49
22:52
23:08

Position
1
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Name

Avril DEEGAN

Kate MCDONALD
Sharon RYNNE
Sinead MCDONALD
Niamh CUNNEEN
Laura TUITE

Aoife CARROLL
Sorcha MCALLISTER
Orla BYRNE

Sinead CRONIN
Aisling O'CONNOR
Aislinn MOORHOUSE
Orna MCGINLEY
Sarah BATESON
Aoife NI BHROIN
Clare BARRETT
Mairead ROCHE
Anna BORKOWSKA
Rachel MCFADDEN
Hannah BROWNE
Grace anne CULHANE
Roisin LEAHY

Ellen BYRNE

Louisa BROWNE
Orla MCPHILLIPS
Noémie LEDUC
Claire DERMODY
Meghan O'KEEFFE
Katie O'BRIEN
Marie KELLY

Mollie O'DONNELL
Aisling KILLILEA
Aoife O'REILLY
Rebecca MCEVOY
Katie NUGENT
Sarah DENEHER
Caoilfhionn NI ARGAIN
Lisa COLLINS
Niamh CORRY
Honorine ROJO
Siobhan NUGENT
Brigid REILLY

Aoife DONAGHY
Deirdre O'CONNELL
Rebecca MCLOUGHLIN
Sinead STAUNTON
Orla GORDON
Molly Richard

Katie GIBBONS
Kate MILLEA

Orla DUFFY

123.ie National Cross Country

Juv B, Inter Masters
12th Feburary 2023
Gowran Park, Kilkenny

Team Name
Dublin City Harriers A.C.

Results Intermediate Women

Team Scoring
Dublin City Harriers A.C.

Ballyroan Abbeyleix and District A.C.

Kilmurray Ibrick N.Clare
Glenmore A.C.

Nenagh Olympic A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

Dublin City Harriers A.C.
St. Finbarrs A.C.

Dublin City Harriers A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Dublin City Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Dublin City Harriers A.C.
D.M.P. A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Mallow A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Dooneen A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Dublin City Harriers A.C.
St. Finbarrs A.C.

Kilkenny City Harriers A.C.
Grange Fermoy A.C.
Kilkenny City Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Gowran A.C.

St. Finbarrs A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

St. Finbarrs A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Kilkenny City Harriers A.C.
Kilkenny City Harriers A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Galway City Harriers A.C.
Liffey Valley A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.

Dublin City Harriers A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Castlebar A.C.

Kilkenny City Harriers A.C.
Dublin City Harriers A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

Dublin City Harriers A.C.
St. Finbarrs A.C.

Dublin City Harriers A.C.

Dublin City Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Dublin City Harriers A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Dublin City Harriers A.C.
St. Finbarrs A.C.

County
Dublin

Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Cork

Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Dublin
Cork

Dublin
Dublin

Dublin
Cork

Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Kilkenny

Cork

Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Kilkenny

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

St. Finbarrs A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
St. Finbarrs A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Dublin
Kilkenny
Cork
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Cork
Dublin
Dublin

Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Kilkenny
Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Kilkenny

Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.

Dublin City Harriers A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Dublin
Galway
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Kilkenny City Harriers A.C. Kilkenny

Dublin City Harriers A.C.

Dublin
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1411 23:39 52
1408 23:54 53

Place

a b wWwN

Place

Deirdre MCGING
Tara BURKE

Club Team Points

Club

Dublin City Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

St. Finbarrs A.C.

Kilkenny City Harriers A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.

County Team Points
County

Dublin

Cork

Kilkenny

123.ie National Cross Country
Juv B, Inter Masters
12th Feburary 2023
Gowran Park, Kilkenny

Sportsworld A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

Positions
1,8,10,12
6,13,14,19
9,24, 30,34
25,27,37,38
7, 35,44, 46
31,41,42,45

Positions
1,6,7,8
9,18, 24, 26
25,27, 29, 37

Results Intermediate Women

Sportsworld A.C. Dublin
Sportsworld A.C. Dublin

Points
31
52
97
127
132
159

Points
22
77

118
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Ireland

ID

1527
1501
1526
1524
1528
1531
1458
1451
1534
1457
1530
1456
1485
1460
1532
1486
1504
1533
1509
1498
1465
1450
1517
1464
1507
1521
1493
1466
1462
1511
1520
1467
1468
1496
1452
1459
1494
1489
1469
1463
1497
1513
1491
1512
1476
1461
1503
1478
1482
1471
1475

Time
25:33
25:47
25:49
25:58
26:03
26:14
26:17
26:20
26:22
26:23
26:28
26:31
26:33
26:38
26:46
26:46
26:51
27:01
27:02
27:04
27:13
27:20
27:40
27:49
27:57
28:01
28:06
28:19
28:21
28:21
28:23
28:26
28:28
28:32
28:35
28:42
28:44
28:51
29:01
29:01
29:05
29:13
29:19
29:22
29:37
29:40
29:54
30:20
30:24
30:26
30:27

Position
1
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Name

Luke DINSMORE
Vinny CONNOLLY
Pat HENNESSY
Oisin MURRAY
Timothy JOHNSTON
Adam SPRATT

Niall CARBERY
Aaron BRENNAN
Oran O'HARE

Andrew O'DONNGHAILE

Jimmy SLOAN
John MORONEY
Joe COCOMAN
Ben COUGHLAN
Jonathan SPRATT
James KELLY
James KEEGAN
Cameron STEWART
Andrew NEVIN
Cian MCDONALD
Karl NOLAN

Abaas adam EDRIS
Anthony FORRISTAL
Cathal MCHALE
lan MCCORMACK
Darragh MULCAHY
Dean ROWE

Gavin CALLERY
Eoin KEATING
Mickie BRENNAN
John GOGGIN
Geoffrey ALEXANDRE
David CARROLL
Conor ROCHFORD
Conor BYRNE

Sean CARRIGG
Eamon O'CONNOR
Ray LAHART
Sergey DOLGY
Stephen LYONS
Michael O'SHEA
Joe MOONEY
Johan MULLER
Mark CORCORAN
Conor CAVANAGH
Anthony DORAN
Kedagh GEOGHEGAN
Eoin FITZPATRICK
Stephen RUDDY
Conor GALVIN

Ben BUTLER

123.ie National Cross Country

Juv B, Inter Masters
12th Feburary 2023

Gowran Park, Kilkenny

Team Name
Annadale Striders
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
West Waterford A.C.
An Riocht A.C.
Annadale Striders
Annadale Striders
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Galway City Harriers A.C.

Derry Unattached

Galway City Harriers A.C.

Annadale Striders

Galway City Harriers A.C.

Naas A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Annadale Striders
Castlecomer A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Annadale Striders
Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Results Intermediate Men

Team Scoring
Annadale Striders
Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Annadale Striders
Annadale Striders
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Galway City Harriers A.C.

Galway City Harriers A.C.

Annadale Striders

Galway City Harriers A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Annadale Striders

Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Annadale Striders
Mullingar Harriers A.C.

Ballyroan Abbeyleix and District A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Castlegar A.C.
Midleton A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
St. Finbarrs A.C.
Gowran A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Derg AC

St. Finbarrs A.C.
Liffey Valley A.C.
Liffey Valley A.C.

St. Senans A.C.

Galway City Harriers A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Kilkenny City Harriers A.C.

Gowran A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Thomastown A.C.
Derg AC

Gowran A.C.

Derg AC

Sportsworld A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Liffey Valley A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Mullingar Harriers A.C.
St. Finbarrs A.C.
Gowran A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Derg AC

St. Finbarrs A.C.
Liffey Valley A.C.
Liffey Valley A.C.

Galway City Harriers A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Gowran A.C.
Liffey Valley A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Derg AC

Gowran A.C.

Derg AC

Sportsworld A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Sportsworld A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Liffey Valley A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

County
Antrim
Westmeath

Antrim
Antrim
Dublin
Galway

Galway
Antrim
Galway

Dublin
Antrim
Kilkenny
Westmeath
Antrim
Westmeath

Dublin
Galway
Cork
Dublin
Westmeath
Cork
Kilkenny
Offaly
Dublin
Clare
Cork
Dublin
Dublin
Kilkenny
Galway
Dublin
Kilkenny
Kilkenny
Dublin
Dublin
Kilkenny
Clare
Kilkenny
Clare
Dublin
Dublin
Westmeath
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Printed at 16:27 12/02/2023



Z "
= 123.ie

Ireland

1514
1481
1500
1523
1506
1515
1455
1480
1470
1477
1522
1483
1519

30:50
31:15
31:34
31:44
31:54
31:58
32:48
32:50
33:27
33:37
35:39
36:08
37:44

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Place
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123.ie National Cross Country
Juv B, Inter Masters
12th Feburary 2023
Gowran Park, Kilkenny

Results Intermediate Men

Mark O'CONNOR Derg AC Derg AC Clare

Timothy MORAHAN Sportsworld A.C. Sportsworld A.C. Dublin

Daniel MOLLOY Tullamore Harriers A.C.

Jp TREACY St. Finbarrs A.C. St. Finbarrs A.C. Cork

Brian MARTIN Mullingar Harriers A.C. Mullingar Harriers A.C.  Westmeath
Stephen O'SULLIVAN Derg AC Derg AC Clare

Gene KELLY Galway City Harriers A.C. Galway City Harriers A.C. Galway

John MCGEOWN Sportsworld A.C. Sportsworld A.C. Dublin

Patrick FOX Liffey Valley A.C. Liffey Valley A.C. Dublin

Brian CONWAY Sportsworld A.C. Sportsworld A.C. Dublin

Edward O'MAHONY St. Finbarrs A.C. St. Finbarrs A.C. Cork

Karl SHEVLIN Sportsworld A.C. Dublin

Patrick BARRY St. Finbarrs A.C. St. Finbarrs A.C. Cork

Club Team Points

Club Positions Points
Annadale Striders 1,5,6,11 23
Mullingar Harriers A.C. 2,17,19, 25 63
Galway City Harriers A.C. 8, 10,12, 35 65
Clonliffe Harriers A.C. 7,14,21,24 66
Liffey Valley A.C. 32,33,39,50 154
Derg AC 30,42, 44,52 168
St. Finbarrs A.C. 26, 31, 55, 62 174
Sportsworld A.C. 45, 48, 49, 51 193
County Team Points

County Positions Points
Antrim 1,5,6,11,15,18 56
Dublin 7,14,21, 24,29, 32 127
Galway 8,10, 12,22, 35,58 145
Westmeath 2,17,19, 25, 47, 56 166
Kilkenny 16, 27,34, 37,38, 41 193
Cork 23,26, 31,55, 62, 64 261
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